
Jackhammer noise abatement with 3  (4 ft x 8 ft)  All Weather Sound Panels Pat Pend 

 
 Test Outdoor Free Air  Date 11/11/2014  Humidity 60% 
 Info: Meter (calibrated) Sencore SP 295  Time 13:30  Location Tampa, FL 
  Temp 75˚F  By Dan Duduka    
  Wind (direction & speed) SE  7 mph  Place AB Test Field 1    

 

               

 

  117 
  10’ 
  91 
-84% 
 
 

db Without Panels 
Distance 
db With Panels 
Reduction to human ear 

  111 
  20’ 
  86 
-82% 

 
 

  106 
  40’ 
  81 
-82% 

 
 

  101 
  60’ 
  80 
-77% 

 
 

  96 
  80’ 
  78 
-71% 

 
 

  94 
 100’ 
  76 
-71% 

 
 

 

 
6900 Interbay Boulevard 
Tampa, FL 33616 USA 
Phone: 813-980-1400 
www.acoustiblok.com © LJ Avalon 

  Made in U.S.A. 

    
All U.S. Materials 

 

 

Panels are easily positioned while bolted in all aluminum, wheeled 
carriages, with panel to ground gasket. 

http://www.acoustiblok.com/

