Jackhammer noise abatement with 3 (4 ft x 8 ft) All Weather Sound Panels Pat Pend

Outdoor 11/11/2014 Humidity 60% Test Free Air Date Meter (calibrated) Sencore SP 295 13:30 Location Tampa, FL Info: Time

Temp 75°F Ву Dan Duduka Wind (direction & speed) SE 7 mph AB Test Field 1 Place





117	111	106	101	96	
10'	20′	40'	60'	80'	
91	86	81	80	78	
-84%	-82%	-82%	-77%	-71%	

	94	db Without Panels	
_	100'	Distance	
	76	db With Panels	
	-71%	Reduction to human ear	



Panels are easily positioned while bolted in all aluminum, wheeled

carriages, with panel to ground gasket.



6900 Interbay Boulevard Tampa, FL 33616 USA Phone: 813-980-1400 www.acoustiblok.com